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Source:
Interval(ft):

Min:

Max:

Range:
Average:

Standard Deviation:

USGS 10 meter dem
3

779.4

880.1

100.7

813.8

24.84 ft Boundary Center: 39° 10' 19.13, -85° 27' 11.42

6-8N-10E
Jennings County
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